VALLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

ENPLANED (OUTBOUND/LOAD/DEPART) PAX FLIGHT DATA

FISCAL YEAR
% % % % % % % Current %  Current %
WN change Y-T-D SY change Y-T-D Other change Y-T-D UA  change Y-T-D DL change Y-T-D F9 change Y-T-D AA  change Y-T-D Month change Y-T-D change

2018 OCT 17727 -0.20% 17727 74 N/A 74 162 -61.79% 162 5358 21.30% 5359 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0 N/A 0 23322 3.18% 23322 3.18%

NOV 18760 -3.06% 36487 971 -17.43% 1045 302 1.00% 464 6233 28.33% 11592 0 NIA 0 1022 N/A 1022 0 N/A 0 27288 6.25% 50610 4.81%

DEC 17512 -2.21% 53999 2068 18.51% 3113 156 -36.33% 620 5171  2.74% 16763 709 1.58% 709 2727 N/A 3749 0 N/A 0 28343 10.59% 78953  6.81%
2019 JAN 16048  1.64% 70047 2307 55.56% 5420 150 4.17% 770 5210 26.64% 21973 1764 9.16% 2473 2165 N/A 5914 0 N/A 0 27644 19.43% 106597 9.82%

FEB 14661 -2.42% 84708 2902 16.13% 8322 310 20.16% 1080 5005 15.75% 26978 1655  0.85% 4128 2384 N/A 8298 0 N/A 0 26917 13.35% 133514 10.52%

MAR 17911 -3.52% 102619 2671 0.64% 10993 325 10.92% 1405 5785 -1.18% 32773 2219 -2.12% 6347 3162 N/A 11450 3283 N/A 3283 35356 19.28% 168870 12.24%

APR 16464 -5.67% 119083 2844 23.49% 13837 230 277.05% 1635 5640 -12.68% 38413 0 N/A 6347 2639 N/A 14089 3622 N/A 6905 31439 18.97% 200309 13.25%

MAY 16645 -14.03% 135728 315 -73.71% 14152 165 -55.88% 1800 5466 -15.20% 43879 0 N/A 6347 2971 N/A 17080 3300 N/A 10205 28862 5.42% 229171 12.20%

JUN 18087 -11.99% 153815 0 N/A 14152 145 N/A 1945 7516 5.59% 51395 o] N/A 6347 2805 N/A 19865 3367 N/A 13572 31920 15.37% 261091 12.58%

JUL 19614 -6.24% 173429 0 N/A 14152 318 17.34% 2263 6229 -4.24% 57624 0 N/A 6347 2933 N/A 22798 3366 N/A 16938 32460 17.20% 293551 13.07%

AUG 15720 -15.15% 189149 0 N/A 14152 83 -47.47% 2346 4743 -24.35% 62367 0 N/A 6347 2841 N/A 25639 3105 N/A 20043 26492 6.16% 320043 12.46%

SEP 13674 -15.66% 202823 0 N/A 14152 293 14.90% 2639 4309 -19.44% 66676 0 N/A 6347 2556 N/A - 28195 2857 N/A - 22900 23689 B8.58% 343732 12.19%
TOTALS: 202823 14152 2639 66676 6347 28195 22900 343732

CHARTER:

Oct 162 Sun Country

Nov 153 Sun Country; 149 Swift Air

Dec 156 Sun Country

Jan 150 Swift Air

Feb 310 SunCountry

Mar 149 Swift Air; 176 SunCountry

Apr 230 SunCountry

May 165 Sun Country

Jun 145 Swift Air

Jul 145 Swift Air; 173 SunCountry

Aug 83 Sun Country

Sep 143 Swift Air; 150 Sun Country

WN = Southwest Airlines; UA = United Airlines; AA = American Airlines; SY = Sun Country; Other (charters); DL = Delta Air Lines; F9 = Frontier

SUN COUNTRY'S FIRST DAY: OCTOBER 31, 2018

FRONTIER AIRLINES' FIRST DAY: NOVEMBER 21, 2018
DELTA'S FIRST DAY: DECEMBER 15, 2018

AMERICAN AIRLINES' FIRST DAY: MARCH 9, 2018

DELTA'S LAST DAY: MARCH 31, 2019
SUN COUNTRY'S LAST DAY: MAY 5, 2019



